—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
Chief

Fire

Admin

Fire
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Fire
Ambulance
Fire
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance

Ambulance

Other Positions Held Special District

Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District

Burney Fire Protection District

Department
Fire

Fire

Admin

Fire
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Fire
Ambulance
Fire
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance

Ambulance

Total Wages

$78,470
$50,322
$24,960
$24,746
$20,827
$12,761
$11,972
$11,382
$10,371
$10,320
$8,674
$7,972
$7,865
$7,545
$6,437
$6,417
$5,691
$5,454
$5,103
$4,490
$3,535
$3,365
$2,955
$2,652
$2,497
$2,187
$2,017
$1,981
$1,960
$1,766
$1,485



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District

Burney Fire Protection District

Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

$1,324
$1,264
$500
$421
$400
$342
$170
$168
$155
$153
$80
$54
$30
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



