	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief		Burney Fire Protection District	Fire	\$78,470
2.	Fire		Burney Fire Protection District	Fire	\$50,322
3.	Admin		Burney Fire Protection District	Admin	\$24,960
4.	Fire		Burney Fire Protection District	Fire	\$24,746
5.	Ambulance		Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$20,827
6.	Ambulance		Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$12,761
7.	Ambulance		Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$11,972
8.	Ambulance		Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$11,382
9.	Ambulance		Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$10,371
10.	Ambulance		Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$10,320
11.	Ambulance		Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$8,674
12.	Ambulance		Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$7,972
13.	Ambulance		Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$7,865
14.	Ambulance		Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$7,545
15.	Fire		Burney Fire Protection District	Fire	\$6,437
16.	Ambulance		Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$6,417
17.	Fire		Burney Fire Protection District	Fire	\$5,691
18.	Ambulance		Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$5,454
19.	Ambulance		Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$5,103
20.	Ambulance		Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$4,490
21.	Ambulance		Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$3,535
22.	Ambulance		Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$3,365
23.	Ambulance		Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$2,955
24.	Ambulance		Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$2,652
25.	Ambulance		Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$2,497
26.	Ambulance		Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$2,187
27.	Ambulance		Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$2,017
28.	Ambulance		Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$1,981
29.	Ambulance		Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$1,960
30.	Ambulance		Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$1,766
31.	Ambulance		Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$1,485

32.	Ambulance	Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$1,324
33.	Ambulance	Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$1,264
34.	Ambulance	Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$500
35.	Ambulance	Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$421
36.	Ambulance	Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$400
37.	Ambulance	Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$342
38.	Ambulance	Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$170
39.	Ambulance	Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$168
40.	Ambulance	Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$155
41.	Ambulance	Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$153
42.	Ambulance	Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$80
43.	Ambulance	Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$54
44.	Ambulance	Burney Fire Protection District	Ambulance	\$30
45.	Board Member	Burney Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0
46.	Board Member	Burney Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0
47.	Board Member	Burney Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0
48.	Board Member	Burney Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0
49.	Board Member	Burney Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0